VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL

February 18, 1986 SALEM, OREGON 97310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
March 1986

Saturday, March 1, and Sunday, March 2
DORCHESTER CONFERENCE

Monday, March 3
No Open House

Noon ATTEND: Oregon Women's History Week Inaugural Event; Room C,
Capitol
4:30 a.m. RECEPTION/DINNER/PRESENTATION TO PSA: Central Oregon Air

Service Task Force; San Diego, Calif.
OVERNIGHT: San Diego

Tuesday, March 4

No Open House

10 a.m, TOUR: Oreaqua Facility; Springfield

Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Victims' Rights; Rotary Club, Black Angus
Restaurant, Eugene

Wednesday, March 5
12:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE

Thursday, March 6
12:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE

Friday, March 7

No Open House

9:30 a.m. REMARKS: Bush School 50th Birthday Celebration; Salem

4 p.m. REMARKS: Tigard Senior Center Plaque and Memorial Garden
Dedication; Tigard Tetrapolitan Golden "K" Kiwanis Club, 8815 SW
O'Mara, Tigard

5 p.m. REMARKS: Grand Opening Celebration; National Electric Cable,
16640 SW 72nd, Portland
7:30 p.m. DINNER: Japan-America Society; Benson Hotel, Portland

Saturday, March 8
Noon ATTEND: Vicki's Wedding; Calvary Baptist Church, Salem

Sunday, March 9




Monday, March 10
No Open House

Noon BROWN BAG LUNCH: Delta Sigma Theta Sorority; Capitol
7:30 p.m. DINNER: Willamette University; Pavilion Room, Hilton Hotel,
Portland

Tuesday, March 11, through Thursday, March 13
Events with Keidanren

Friday, March 14

No Open House

Noon LUNCH: Japan-California Association; Portland

7 p.m. DINNER/SPEECH: American Association of School Administrators;
Jantzen Beach Red Lion, Portland

Saturday, March 15

Sunday, March 16

Monday, March 17
No Open House

Tuesday, March 18
No Open House

Noon LUNCH/SPEECH: Salem Area Council of Associated General
Contractors; The Other Place, Salem
7 p.m. DINNER/REMARKS: Tenth Annual National Eagle Association; Illahe

Hills Country Club, Salem

Wednesday, March 19
12:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE
7 p.m. DINNER: Illahe Hills Country Club, Salem

Thursday, March 20
No Open House
Noon LUNCH: Expo '86; Portland General Electric Bldg., Portland

Friday, March 21

No Open House

Noon LUNCH/REMARKS: State Advisory Council for Career and
Vocational Education; Blue Room, Capitol

Saturday, March 22

Sunday, March 23

Monday, March 24
12:30 p.m. OPEN HOUSE

Tuesday, March 25
No Open House




Wednesday, March 26
No Open House

Noon LUNCH/PRESENT AWARDS: Commission for Handicapped/Dept. of
Education; Blue Room, Capitol
5:30 p.m. ATTEND: Reception; Hilton Hotel, Portland

Thursday, March 27, and Friday, March 28
Field Trip to Columbia and Clatsop Counties

Saturday, March 29

Sunday, March 30

Monday, March 31
No Open House

# & #




